
Tentative Calendar (2025-2026) 
 

APRIL, 2025 
 

Date Day Particulars 

01/04/2025 Tuesday New Session Begins (School Reopen) 

10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti- Holiday 

12/04/2025 Saturday II Saturday- Holiday 

14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti- Holiday 

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday- Holiday 

21/04/2025 Monday Food Festival 

22/04/2025 Tuesday Food Festival 

26/04/2025 Saturday IV Saturday- Holiday 

28/04/2025 Monday Manifesto Reading for Sports Captain 

29/04/2025 Tuesday Manifesto Reading  

 
 

MAY, 2025 
 

Date Day Particulars 

01/05/2025 Thursday Sports Captain 

10/05/2025 Saturday II Saturday- Holiday and Class Orientation for classes VI, IX and XI 

12/05/2025 Monday Budh Purnima 

24/05/2025 Saturday Summer Break Begin 

 
 

JULY, 2025 
 

Date Day Particulars 

01/07/2025 Tuesday School Reopen after Summer Break 

12/07/2025 Saturday II Saturday- Holiday and Special PTM for X and XII 

18/07/2025 Friday Ballot Paper Making 

21/07/2025 Monday Class Election 

26/07/2025 Saturday IV Saturday- Holiday and LTC for VI, VII & VIII 

 

AUGUST, 2025 
 

Date Day Particulars 

03/08/2025 Sunday LTC for IX and X 

05/08/2025 Tuesday GS Election 

09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan- Holiday 

14/08/2025 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day- Holiday 

16/08/2025 Saturday Janmashtmi- Holiday 

17/08/2025 Sunday LTC for class XI 

19/08/2025 Tuesday Self Teaching Day 

23/08/2025 Saturday IV Saturday- Holiday 

 
 

SEPTEMBER, 2025 
 

Date Day Particulars 

04/09/2025 Thursday Teachers’ Day Celebration 
05/09/2025 Friday Eid ul Milad un Nabi- Holiday 

08/09/2025 Monday Term-I Exam Begin 

13/09/2025 Saturday II Saturday- Holiday 

26/09/2025 Friday Dussehra Break Begin 

27/09/2025 Saturday IV Saturday – Holiday  



OCTOBER, 2025 
 

Date Day Particulars 

02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti- Holiday 

03/10/2025 Friday School Reopens After Dussehra Break 

07/10/2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti- Holiday 

11/10/2025 Saturday PTM 

12/10/2025 Sunday PTM 

13/10/2025 Monday Holiday in lieu of Sunday 

16/10/2025 Thursday Rangoli 

17/10/2025 Friday Diwali Break Begins 

23/10/2025 Thursday School Reopen After Diwali Break 

27/10/2025 Monday Chatt Puja- Holiday 

31/10/2025 Friday Sardar Patel Jayanti- Working 

 
 

NOVEMBER, 2025 
 

Date Day Particulars 

05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti- Holiday 

08/11/2025 Saturday II Saturday- Holiday 

14/11/2025 Friday Children Day Celebration 

21/11/2025 Friday Saanjhi 

22/11/2025 Saturday IV Saturday- Holiday 

 
 

DECEMBER, 2025 
 

Date Day Particulars 

06/12/2025 Saturday I Saturday- Holiday in lieu of II Saturday 

13/12/2025 Saturday Inauguration of Activity Week- Working 

20/12/2025 Saturday Valediction of Activity Week- Working 

25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas- Holiday 

27/12/2025 Saturday IV Saturday- Holiday 

31/12/2025 Wednesday Winter Break Begin 

 
 

JANUARY, 2026 
 

Date Day Particulars 

12/01/2026   Monday School reopens after Winter Break 

24/01/2026 Saturday IV Saturday- Holiday 

26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day- Holiday 

29/01/2026 Thursday Ashirwachan 

31/01/2026 Saturday Teeka 

 
 

FEBRUARY, 2026 
 

Date Day Particulars 

07/02/2026 Saturday Diya Ceremony – Working Saturday 

14/02/2026 Saturday II Saturday – Holiday 

21/02/2026 Saturday Exam Begin 

28/02/2026 Saturday IV Saturday – Holiday 



MARCH, 2026 
 

Date Day Particulars 

04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi- Holiday 

14/03/2026 Saturday II Saturday- Holiday 

20/03/2026 Friday Eid Ul Fitr- Holiday 

25/03/2026 Wednesday Session Break  

26/03/2026 Thursday Ram Navmi- Holiday 

31/03/2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti- Holiday 

 


